The Dogwood Menu

https://menulist.menu
10 Centre Ct, Palmyra, United States Of America, PALMYRA
+14345891155 - http://lwww.dogwoodrestaurant.net/index.html

The menu of The Dogwood from PALMYRA includes 86 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $9.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The Dogwood:

My wife I've been eating at The Dogwood Restaurant for about ten years every week. The waiting staff is polite,
efficient knowledgeable. The food is great. The elections are wonderful. And if you like something you like it,
that's not a problem. Come down! read more. As a customer, you can use the WiFi of the restaurant free of

charge. What H and M doesn't like about The Dogwood:

They do try too hard, but too many items on menu. Cut back menu item and get a few good item not so much

processed food. The dirty front doors and the floors smell bad, the plus is the waitress is very nice! Owner MIA
when asked for twice. Food frozen processed is poor quality! the taste of food is very bland. Way have Mexican
when there is a Mexican place across the street. Just bland sad and blaaa. The smoke from t... read more. A visit

to The Dogwood becomes even more rewarding due to the extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties,
and you can indulge in fine American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. In addition to small snacks, sweet pieces

and cakes, we also serve cold and hot drinks, for breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here.
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fllcoholic Drinks

BEER

fippetizers

DOGWOOD SAMPLER $9.0
Mains

SIRLOIN $13.0
Main courses

NACHOS $7.0
Salad

TACO SALAD $7.5
Starters & Salads

WINGS

Tunch

CLUB SANDWICH $7.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $7.5
Steaks

STEAK FAJITAS $12.0
o'reilly’s Homemade Burgers
HICKORY BURGER $7.5

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $7.3

Sandwich
STEAK SUB

Meat Dishes

BEEF TENDERLOIN

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

Soups and Salads

FRIED CHICKEN SALAD

Tortilla wraps

STEAK FAJITA WRAP

Popular Ttems

CHICKEN AND STEAK FAJITAS

Wrap it Up

FRIED CHICKEN WARP

{unch Entrées

LIVER AND ONIONS
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Sizzling Tajitas
TRIPLE PLAY FAJITAS

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES

fries & Snacks

DOUBLE CHEESE FRIES
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$7.5
$18.0

$8.0

$7.5
$12.0
$7.3
$12.0
$15.0
$17.0

$6.5
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Tried &ntrees Served after 5pm
FRIED CLAM PLATTER $13.0 JAMBALAYA PASTA $14.0
Tuncheons Johnny&#39;s Signature
GREEK PASTA $11.0 TItems
CHICKEN GREEK WRAP $8.0
Wraps & Gyros
TUNA SALAD WRAP $7.0 Restaurant Cateqory
AMERICAN
Perfect Pasta
SOUTHWESTERN PENNE PASTA  $9.0 Pasta
. LINGUINE WITH ALFREDO $9.0
REUBEN $7.5
Side dishes
Pasta Forno BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS $6.0
HOME-MADE LASAGNA $9.0 POTATO SKINS $6.5
Asadors Steaks Chicken
RIBEYE $16.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN
FRIED WINGS $8.0
Fish Eamp;amp; Seqfood
FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER $15.0 FHish
. GRILLED SALMON $14.0
Chicken &amp;amp; 'Wrapa CATFISH PLATTER $10.0
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.0
Mexican dishes
W& &amp"amp" Melts CHICKEN FAJITAS $10.0
THE WORKS BURGER $8.0 VEGETABLE FAJITAS $10.0

Salad &Eamp;amp; Wraps

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN $14.0
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SENSATIONAL
SANDWICHES

RACHE $7.5
MONTICELLO CHICKEN SANDWICH $7.0

Seafood

CARIBBEAN SHRIMP $14.0
SHRIMP FAJITAS $12.0
STEAMED SHRIMP PLATTER $15.0
Salads

SALAD BAR $7.0
CHEF SALAD $8.0
CAESAR SALAD

STEAK AND BLEU CHEESE SALAD $9.0

Burgers

CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER $7.0
MEXICAN BURGER $7.5
ALPINE BURGER $7.5
VEGETARIAN BURGER $7.5
Sandwiches

BARBECUE SANDWICH $7.3
GERMAN SAUSAGE SUB $8.0
CHICKEN PHILLY SUB $8.0
ULTIMATE STEAK SANDWICH $7.5

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

CLUB WRAP

CHICKEN RANCH WRAP
STEAK AND CHEESE WRAP
BUFFALO WRAP

These types of dishes are

being served
WRAP

CHICKEN WRAP
SALAD

BURGER

SOuUP

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

BUFFALO

SALMON

BACON

SPINAT

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Starters

SOUTHWEST SAMPLER
DOGWOOD MEATLOAF DINNER
CAJUN TILAPIA

ATHENS SIRLOIN

MONTICELLO CHICKEN
POTATO CRUSTED PORK LOIN
DOGWOOD RIB DINNER

$7.0
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$9.0

$9.0
$12.0
$13.0
$15.0
$12.0
$12.0



The Dogwood Menu

The Dogwood

10 Centre Ct, Palmyra, United
States Of America, PALMYRA

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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