



https://menulist.menu
10 Centre Ct, Palmyra, United States Of America, PALMYRA
+14345891155 - http://www.dogwoodrestaurant.net/index.html









The menu of The Dogwood from PALMYRA includes 86 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$9.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The Dogwood:

My wife I've been eating at The Dogwood Restaurant for about ten years every week. The waiting staff is polite, efficient knowledgeable. The food is great. The elections are wonderful. And if you like something you like it, that's not a problem. Come down! read more. As a customer, you can use the WiFi of the restaurant free of charge. What H and M doesn't like about The Dogwood:

They do try too hard, but too many items on menu. Cut back menu item and get a few good item not so much processed food. The dirty front doors and the floors smell bad, the plus is the waitress is very nice! Owner MIA when asked for twice. Food frozen processed is poor quality! the taste of food is very bland. Way have Mexican when there is a Mexican place across the street. Just bland sad and blaaa. The smoke from t... read more. A visit to The Dogwood becomes even more rewarding due to the extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties, and you can indulge in fine American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. In addition to small snacks, sweet pieces and cakes, we also serve cold and hot drinks, for breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here.



Alcoholic Drinks		Sandwich	
BEER		STEAK SUB	\$7.5
Appetizers		Meat Dishes	
DOGWOOD SAMPLER	\$9.0	BEEF TENDERLOIN	\$18.0
Mains		Beilagen und Saucen	
SIRLOIN	\$13.0	FRENCH DIP	\$8.0
Main courses		Soups and Salads	
NACHOS	\$7.0	FRIED CHICKEN SALAD	
Salad		Tortilla wraps	
TACO SALAD	\$7.5	STEAK FAJITA WRAP	\$7.5
Starters & Salads		Popular Items	
WINGS		CHICKEN AND STEAK FAJITAS	\$12.0
Lunch		Wrap it Up	
CLUB SANDWICH	\$7.0	FRIED CHICKEN WARP	\$7.3
Chicken dishes		Lunch Entrées	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.5	LIVER AND ONIONS	\$12.0
Steaks		Sizzling Fajitas	
STEAK FAJITAS	\$12.0	TRIPLE PLAY FAJITAS	\$15.0
o'reilly's Homemade Burgers		From the Heart	
HICKORY BURGER	\$7.5	CRAB CAKES	\$17.0
Mexican Specialities		Fries & Snacks	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$7.3	DOUBLE CHEESE FRIES	\$6.5



Fried Entrees		Served after 5pm		
FRIED CLAM PLATTER	\$13.0	JAMBALAYA PASTA	\$14.0	
Luncheons		Johnny's Signature		
GREEK PASTA	\$11.0	Items		
Wraps & Gyros		CHICKEN GREEK WRAP	\$8.0	
TUNA SALAD WRAP	\$7.0	Restaurant Category		
Perfect Pasta		AMERICAN		
SOUTHWESTERN PENNE PASTA	\$9.0	Pasta		
		LINGUINE WITH ALFREDO	\$9.0	
Market Fresh Sandwich	es	MANICOTT	\$9.0	
REUBEN	\$7.5			
O-1-C		Side dishes		
Pasta Forno		BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$6.0	
HOME-MADE LASAGNA	\$9.0	POTATO SKINS	\$6.5	
Asador's Steaks		Chicken		
RIBEYE	\$16.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN		
Fish & Seafood		FRIED WINGS	\$8.0	
FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER	\$15.0	Fish		
		GRILLED SALMON	\$14.0	
Chicken & Wraps		CATFISH PLATTER	\$10.0	
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.0			
	=-	Mexican dishes		
Burgers & amp; amp; Melts		CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$10.0	
THE WORKS BURGER	\$8.0	VEGETABLE FAJITAS	\$10.0	
Salad & Wra	ps			

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN

\$14.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

			6
7	F		
	V	-	2
			_

e cale actional an		CLUD WD AD	67.0
SENSATIONAL		CLUB WRAP	\$7.0
SANDWICHES		CHICKEN RANCH WRAP	\$7.3
RACHE	\$7.5	STEAK AND CHEESE WRAP	\$7.3
MONTICELLO CHICKEN SANDWICH	H \$7.0	BUFFALO WRAP	\$7.3
Seafood		These types of dishes are	
CARIBBEAN SHRIMP	\$14.0	being served	
SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$12.0	WRAP	
STEAMED SHRIMP PLATTER	\$15.0	CHICKEN WRAP	
		SALAD	
Salads		BURGER	
SALAD BAR	\$7.0	SOUP	
CHEF SALAD	\$8.0	4 10 1.41. 1	
CAESAR SALAD		Ingredients Used	
STEAK AND BLEU CHEESE SALAD	\$9.0	CHICKEN	
_		BUFFALO	
Burgers		SALMON	
CREATE YOUR OWN BURGER	\$7.0	BACON	
MEXICAN BURGER	\$7.5	SPINAT	
ALPINE BURGER	\$7.5	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$9.0
VEGETARIAN BURGER	\$7.5	0	
		Starters	
Sandwiches		SOUTHWEST SAMPLER	\$9.0
BARBECUE SANDWICH	\$7.3	DOGWOOD MEATLOAF DINNER	\$12.0
GERMAN SAUSAGE SUB	\$8.0	CAJUN TILAPIA	\$13.0
CHICKEN PHILLY SUB	\$8.0	ATHENS SIRLOIN	\$15.0
ULTIMATE STEAK SANDWICH	\$7.5	MONTICELLO CHICKEN	\$12.0
		POTATO CRUSTED PORK LOIN	\$12.0
Wraps		DOGWOOD RIB DINNER	



The Dogwood

10 Centre Ct, Palmyra, United States Of America, PALMYRA

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

